LAPASIDE @ OPEN SKY MENU

BREAKFAST

BACON & EGG ROLL
SUNRISE BREAKFAST

(Bacon,Egg, Cocktail Cheesegriller,
Mushrooms & Toast)

LAPASIDE BREAKFAST

(2 Eggs, 2 Rashers Bacon, Boerewors

Mushrooms, Tomato, Chips & Toast)

STARTERS

GARLIC & CHEESE PITA
BILTONG & CHEESE PITA
CRUMBED MUSHROOMS
PERI-PERI CHICKEN LIVERS
CALAMARI (servED WiTH TARTAR SAUCE)
LIGHT MEALS

LAPA CHIP & DIP
CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS
SPICY NACHO’S

PIE, CHIPS & GRAVY

(Lamb,Pepper Steak, or
Chicken & Mushrooms)
CHICKEN KEBAB & CHIPS
SIDE SALAD

SIDE ONION RINGS

R20.00

R32.00

R42.00

R29.00
R32.00
R38.00
R39.00

R39.00

R25.00
R39.00
R39.00

R35.00

R49.00
R25.00

R25.00

PIZZAS
GARLIC, HERB & CHEESE

(Olive Oil, Garlic, Herbs & Cheese)

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
(Ham & Pineapple)
REGINA PIZZA
(Ham & Mushroom)
CHICKEN PIZZA

(Chicken, Pineapple, Mushrooms,
Feta, Sweet Chilli Sauce)
BILTONG & BOEREWORS
(Biltong, Boerewors, Pepperdew,
Onions & BBQ Sauce)

LAPASIDE PIZZA

(Ham,Bacon, Salami, Boerewors,

Mushrooms, Onions, Greenpepper,

Pineapple, Garlic & BBQ Sauce)

MEXICANA PIZZA

(Chorizo Sausage, Ground Beef,

R42.00

R52.00

R52.00

R69.00

R69.00

R72.00

R72.00

Peppers, Onion, Mushroom, Jalepeno)

SEAFOOD PIZZA

(Calamari, Mussel Meat, Shrimps,

Crabsticks, Mushrooms & Garlic)

R75.00



BASKETS

(ALL BASKETS SERVED WITH CHIPS)

MEAT BASKET R69.00
(Meatballs, Riblets, Chicken strips,

Cocktail Sausage,Samoosas)

CHICKEN BASKET R65.00

(Chicken strips & Chicken Wings with sweet

Chilli sauce)

SEAFOOD BASKET R79.00

(Hake, Mussels, Calamari & Prawns)

BURGER$S

(ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH CHIPS)

CHICKEN & CHEESE BURGER R54.00
CALAMARI BURGER R55.00
LAPASIDE BURGER R54.00
DOUBLE LAPASIDE BURGER R62.00

STEAKS
(ALL STEAK SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD)

2009 STEAK, EGG & CHIPS R65.00

4009 RUMP R105.00
500g T-BONE R110.00
SAUCES R12.00

CHEESE, MUSHROOM OR PEPPER

SALADS

GREEK SALAD R42.00
CHICKEN SALAD R45.00
CALAMARI SALAD R49.00
LAPASIDE FAVOURITES

(SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD)
FISH & CHIPS R55.00
CHEDDAMELT SCHNITZEL R59.00

CHEDDAMELT STEAK R72.00
EISBEIN R89.00
CARPET BAGGER R119.00

(4009 Rump, stuffed with mussels

& shrimps, topped with 2 prawns)

SINGLE RACK RIBS & R82.00
DOUBLE RACK RIBS R119.00
SEAFOOD PLATTER R150.00

(Hake, Calamari, 12xMussels,

6x Prawns & 2 x Crabsticks)

TOASTY TREATS

(BROWN OF WHITE)

CHEESE & TOMATO R15.00
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO R18.00
CHICKEN MAYONAISSE R20.00

ASK WAITRON FOR DESSERT MENU

GOOD FOOD TAKES TIME TO PREPARE



